


Southern Mountain Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: October 4, 2018
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By:  Trina Hill

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead & Webmaster
	Trina Hill

	Alternate Lead 
	Suzanne Porter

	PIT Lead 
	Emily Lowery

	Funding Committee Lead
	Sarah Grymes

	Secretary
	Chris Berg

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	Kristen Martin

	DV Lead
	Jennifer Kerr 




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Chris Berg
	Volunteer & secretary
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	David Carr
	ABCCM
	David.carr@abccm.org

	Amber Albright
	Thrive
	aalbright@thrive4health.org

	Emily Lowery
	The Haven
	Emily@havenoftc.org

	Alyce Knaflich
	Aura Homes
	aurahome.alyce@gmail.com

	Matt Gruebmeyer
	Henderson County Schools
	mwgruebmeyer@hcpsnc.org

	Kelly Hudson
	Rutherford Family Services
	pathshelter@bellsouth.net

	Becky Garnett
	RHA – mobile crisis
	bgarnett@rhanet.org

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	Sarah Kowalak
	United Way Henderson
	skowalak@liveunitedhc.org

	Nancy Kaczor
	Churches United
	Nancy.kaczor53@gmail.com

	Emalee Richman
	HAC
	emalee@housing-assistance.com

	Jim Tanner
	VA
	James.tanner3@va.gov

	Jennifer Kerr
	SAFE Transylvania
	jennifer@safetransylvania.org

	Micky Robinson
	Isaac  Homes
	isaachomesyouthshelter@gmail.com

	Mindy Reid
	Vaya
	Mindy.reid@vayahealth.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Jennifer Drum
	NC Works
	Jennifer.drum@nccommerce.com

	Jackie Curtis
	The Sharing House
	jackie@sharinghouse.org

	Shelly Miller
	TCS
	smiller@tcsnc.org
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